$500,000

6410 HAYES ST, HOLLYWOOD FL 33024

PRICE REDUCED TO SELL!! BRING ALL OFFERS! Cozy 3br/2ba
home with POOL! Featuring a split floor plan w/tile throughout the
main living areas & plenty of natural light. Primary bedroom
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Property Features

Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: DRIFTWOOD HEIGHTS
Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Living Square Feet: 1172 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 6354 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Yes Tax Year: 2023

Tax Annual Amount: $1,469 Pool Y/N: Yes

Date added: Added 1 month ago Original List Price: $525,000

DOM: 34 MLS ID: A11689719

Building Details

Building Area Total: 1454 sq ft Parking Features: Attached Carport, Covered,
Driveway, Other

View: Garden, Pool Carport Spaces: 1

Building Name: DRIFTWOOD HEIGHTS Covered Spaces: 1

Construction Materials: CBS Construction Roof: Shingle

Rooms

Room Master Bathroom Features: Shower Only Room Bedroom Features: At Least 1
Bedroom Ground Level, Entry Level,
Primary Bedroom Ground Level

Room Living Room Features: Family Room, Florida
Room, Storage Room, Utility Room/Laundry

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Municipal Water
Architectural Style: Attached, One Story, Ranch

Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Water Heater,
Microwave, Electric Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Sewer: Septic Tank

Window Features: Complete Panel Shutters/Awnings,
Hurricane Shutters, Blinds, Jalousie, Verticals

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Split Bedroom, Family
Room, Florida Room, Storage, Utility Room/Laundry

Furnished: Unfurnished

Fencing: Fenced
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Patio & Porch Features: Patio
View Y/N: Yes

Pool Features: Auto Pool
Clean, In Ground, Concrete,
Equipment Stays

Cooling Y/N: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central
Air

Heating: Central

Flooring: Terrazzo, Tile, Vinyl



